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138572
157450
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Steuermann/Vorsch.
Birk Neumann

Willi Béhmer

Tede Koebcke-Friedrich
Jacob Fynnau

Niklas Gabler

Andre Kusebauch

Club
SSH
SCS
SCS
FNG
SVTH
SSH

DSVNr
MV001
MV019
MV019
MVO075
MV053
MV001

Neptunregatta

9.8.-10.8.2014

Ergebnis: Jollen
Wertung: Yardstick

Bootstyp
Laser 4.7 Qm

Laser Radial
Laser 4.7 Qm
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7 Qm
Laser Radial

Yst
126
114
126
114
126
114
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Pkt
(2,5)
1,0
(5,0)
2,5
(6,0)
4,0
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1,0
(6,0)
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3,0
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1,0
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3,0
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Pl

1
5
2
3
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Pkt
1,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
6,0

Ges Pk
3,0
8,0
9,0
9,5
10,0
14,0



